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Kathleen Robb
Vice President of Global Sales-North America
Mobile number: 617-921-8155
Email: Krobb@staybeyondgreen.com

Rick Stiffler
Senior Vice President, Global Sales-Leisure
Office Number: 212 541 7226
Email: Rstiffler@staybeyondgreen.com



Tekura Kelley
The Brando/ Intercontinental Bora Bora 
Thalasso
Tekura.kelley@thebrando.com
617-251-4700

Kurt Bjorkman
The Ranch at Laguna Beach
kurt@ranchlb.com

Undraa Buyannesemkh
Three Camels Lodge
Undraa@nomadicexpeditions.com

Sarah Zisler
Vermejo, A Ted Turner Reserve
Sarah.zwisler@vermejo.com

Christine Gaudenzi
Turtle Inn/ Blancaneaux Lodge
Christine.Gaudenzi@ffcpresents.com
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• We will meet at Hertz Rental at 8:00am located at 126 West 55th Street 
(between 6th and 7th)

10:00am

Coffee with agents from 

Travel Experts, Largay, Local Foreigner, Brownell and Tzell

Le Pain Quotidien

382 Greenwich Avenue

Greenwich, CT 06830

Approximately 4-6 advisors

12:00pm

Lunch in Westport

Terrain Café

561 Post Road East

Westport, CT 06880

Approximately 10-12 advisors

5:00pm

Cocktail Reception

48 Lounge

1221 Avenue of Americas

Approximately 20-25 Advisors



* We will meet in the lobby at 205 Hudson Street at 9:45am

10:00am

Fora Travel

Henley Vasquez

205 Hudson Street, 7th Floor

646-831-3253

Virtuoso agency, we will have 30 minutes to present your hotels

12:00pm

Luncheon at Rosemary’s West Village

18 Greenwich Avenue

Approximately 10 advisors

2:45pm- 3:30pm

Embark Travel

307 5th Avenue, 16th Floor

Julie Danziger

Virtuoso agency, we will have 45 minutes to present your hotels

6:30pm

Dinner at ABC Kitchen

35 East 18th Street

Approximately 6-10 Advisors


